                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
Description:
Libratherm offers Single phase power regulator model LTC-16 for Heating control of resistive or
inductive loads. This regulator accepts the user selectable control signal of 0-5V, 0-10V and 4-20mA

115 x 135 x 150 (40A)
               Specifications are subject to change due to Product upgradation.
Ordering Information:
MODEL A- INPUT CONTROL SIGNAL B- CONFIGURATION C- SUPPLY
LTC-16-10
LTC-16-20
LTC-16-40
A1- ( 0-5 VDC ) fixed
A2- (0-10 VDC) fixed
A3- (4-20 mA ) fixed
A4-  All but DIP switch selectable
B1- Single Phase with Neutral C1- (90-240VAC)
  Examples:
MODEL A- INPUT CONTROL SIGNAL B- CONFIGURATION C- SUPPLY
LTC-16-10 A1 B1 C1
LTC-16-20 A3 B1 C1
LTC-16-40 A4 B1 C1
Example Ordering Code Description
1 LTC-16-10-A1-B1-C1
 This is single phase  AC power regulator with 0-5VDC control
 signal for single phase 2KW load working on 230VAC
2  LTC-16-20-A3-B1-C1
 This is single phase  AC power regulator with 4-20mA control
 signal for single phase 4KW load working on 230VAC
3  LTC-16-40-A4-B1-C1
 This is single phase  AC power regulator with user selectable
 control signal for single phase 8KW load working on 230VAC
REMARK :